. ———

POOR ORIGINAL

{ Speenr. ity

Georgia Department of Human Resources
47 Trinity Avenue, S.W,
* Atlanta, Georgia 30334

isuniy fate,
and 2IP
Coder

P NaniDar0 FOM <0, ST 1780 | I L ~ - vaui ;O
Gitras srvcrs apmsianon | AMENDMEINT CF SCUCITATION/MCDIFICATION CF CONTRACT | .
1 "o el MG, (4) Crar 113100 - =
1 AMENOMENT MODFICATION NO. 1 LHECTIVE DAE 3. REGUIITICN/PURCHMASE PEQUEST O & FRGICY N0, Tl wppircamie
ORE (1) 9,28/79 0SP-78-362
5. 155480 8Y oDk | 6. ADMIMISTIRED BY (If wiber thau nlack 3} CoDE |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washinaton, D.C, 20555
CHTRACIO L FACILITY cubi & )
d :m:?na.n.ot.uss - L - L —-4 AMENDMENT OF
L] LOULITATION NO
[Tstate of Georgia 1
Radiological Health Unit DATED (See binck 9) '

e MODISICATION CF
CONIRACT/ORDER NO

& NRC-06-78-362

DATED _?_/_..2.?:1.@— (See bl 11)

]

ICTA PP FS UNLY 1O AmerelrinNTS OF SCUCTATIONS

The ohove ambered saucitahon 18 omended a1 set fonh in black 12

¢ Tl
- O

ia) By vonag ond 1ehANg . cODeY of s emencment: (L' By ocknowiedging rece ot ol

whith incluces o reference 10 e woheituhon Ond omendment aumbers FANURE
DATE SPECISIED MAY RESULT IN ROIECTION OF YOUR OFFER

ae ledter, srovided swch telegrom or lefor mases relerence ‘o the

The hour end dote pechied for recept of Cfens |

CReraes must schnosied o recept of this amendment prior 1o the hour ond date roec fied i *

1, by virtue of s amendment you dewre 1o change on oner olreody
“edghion ond tha amenament ond i recewed priol 1o the opening hour ond dale wped:

| i eaterged | s not extenced
— -
@ solictstion, or 0y om ended, by ore of the foliowing merhods

this omendment on each copy of Ihe ofer sumitted, o l¢) By 1eporate lemer or telegrom

OF YOUR ACXNOW EDGEMENT 1O BE AECEIVEDN AT THE ISSUING CFFICE PRIOR 1O THE HOUR AND

submired, suech chorye moy Le made by ‘rlegrom
fea

10 alnovy

B&E No, 80-60

T ANY AFPLLPRIALION DAIA (I reguired)

FIN No. B1612

Appropriation Symbol 31X0200.809

$20,000 Increase

11, TS OCK APPLIES CrLY 10 MODIFICATIONS OF CONIRACTS/ OFDERS

(e} ‘ i This Change Order s inrved pursvant 1o

sl D

(<} m

Tre Chonges set form i block 12 are mode to the sbove numbered contract/ onder
The ohove numbered contract /order s mod Fed 1o rellect the adminitrative chances

Part

This Seesiemental Agreement 13 enlerea Mo putivant o autharty of —

(such o3 thanges «n poy'ng office, eppropriotion dota, #tc ) set fart n Block 12,

1T, Section G.2 and mutual agreement

4.4

I mocfiey the ohave rumbered controct o3 set forth i block 12

IGM OF AMESOMENT/ MOTAFICATION

S

12, CesCamey

The purpose of this modification

[CHANGES
I. On page 1, Block 14, add the following;

thereof;

unless sooner terminated as further
stated in Section G, Paragraph G.2.

I11, Under Part II, Section J, Delete J.2 in i
lieu thereof;

Eacopr s pignded berein, oll termy ond conditions »f the document retecenced in block 8 os b

" BZR No. 80-60 FIN No. B1612 Appropriation Symboi 31X0200.809 Amount

11. Under Part II, Section G, Delete G.1 in its entirety and substitute the followi

is to exercise the option to extend the contract for another
year in accordance with Part 1I, Section 6.2 of the Contract and to provide additional fundine
in the amount of $20,0C0 to cover the second year's period of performance.

$20,000»

in liel

" The period of performace shall begin September 28, 1979 and end September 30, 1980

statcd in Section I, Paragraph 1.2 or as furth

ts entirety and substitute the following in

woin unchanned and o ‘il force ond elect

ehanged,

CONTRACTOR /CFFtROR 1S HOT REQUISED
10 SIGN 1S COCUMENT

l)_[:

[B COMIPACTOR/OFFEROR 15 REQUIFED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND WETUR -

COPIES 1O 155UNG OFFICE

V4. PeamE OF COMIRACIOR/CHEROR

SEE PAGE 3

[ A4

17 UNITED STATES OF AMEFICA

SEE PAGE 3

e ¥

EIIE

(Sgrance of penon outranisd 10 Ngn|

By

{Sgrature ot Covtracing wihiter)

Y3 hAmE AND TINL OF SIGNER (L ype or promi) T

lg Mamt 1 |

COMIIALTIRG CIFICER ( I ype ar pront) ‘w DAIL SiGMtD
|
|

7910100 %

70/ VS i inmeat PR Mt N, 0 LT 1978 3~



Page 2
Contract NO, NRC-06-78-362
Modification NO, 1

The Commission shal! pay the STATE a fixed sum of $42,00C for the two-
year period of performance specified in this Contract, chargeable to

the appropriations cited in Block 14, Page 1. The STATE shall contribute
in personnel, facilities, materials and equipment in an amount of
approximately $20,220.00, "

™~
N
L~
~O

POOR ORIGINAL £



PAGE 3 of 3

TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT

Contract No., NRC-06-76-362
(State Transportation Surveillance Program)

SIGNATURE PAGE

FOR THE STATE OF GLG’@IA

. W S cndan etiimn 70 $'4 5 -Hg

r\(‘lwe aﬂd T]t]e. b ¢ A "‘,(j/' (4 "{‘ A0y ! -}-';’ ~ | f )
v “ ; -

Jate {

FOR THE UNITED STATES PA f% ANSPO TION &
: (/L (A /'/7/"?
Name and Tltle.
U Drréctor o Date
bater1als Transportation Bureau

FOR THE URITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY CCMMISSION

/'\
Name anc Title: %Q sz /zdz/?%/?/
y g7 7 - S >
Mary JG?Jattia, Chief ae
Administrative Contracts Branch
Div,sion of Contracts

L~

nNO
il

POOR ORIGINAL 124



